
MEADOWFIELD HOLIDAY DATES 2023/24 
  

HOLIDAY SCHOOLS CLOSE SCHOOLS OPEN 

    Monday 4 September 2023 

Autumn mid-term Friday 27 October 2023 Monday 6 November 2023 

Christmas Friday 22 December 2023 Monday 8 January 2024 

Spring mid-term Friday 9 February 2024 Monday 19 February 2024 

Easter Thursday 28 March 2024 Monday 15 April 2024 

May Bank Holiday Friday 3 May 2024 Tuesday 7 May 2024 

Summer mid-term Friday 24 May 2024 Monday 3 June 2024 

Summer break Friday 19 July 2024   

                          

 TERMS 

Autumn  75 days 

Spring  54 days 

Summer  66 days 

Total  195 days 

  

 STAFF TRAINING DAYS - School will be CLOSED to pupils 

Monday 4 September 2023  CLOSED TO ALL PUPILS 

Friday 27 October 2023  CLOSED TO ALL PUPILS 

Friday 24 May 2024  CLOSED TO ALL PUPILS 

Monday 22 July 2024  CLOSED TO ALL PUPILS 

Tuesday 23 July 2024  CLOSED TO ALL PUPILS 

 

 BANK HOLIDAYS - School will be CLOSED to pupils 

Monday 25 December 2023  Christmas Day 

Tuesday 26 December 2023  Boxing Day 

Monday 1 January 2024  New Year 

Friday 29 March 2024  Good Friday 

Monday 1 April 2024  Easter Monday 

Monday 6 May 2024  May Day 

Monday 27 May 2024  Spring Bank 

 

 

* Please note that children are not permitted to take holidays during term time. Any holiday 

absence will be classed as unauthorised and be reported to the authorities. 
 


